
Hallenspielplan  Miesbach, Realschule  ( 280259 )
Simon-Schmid-Straße 22a
83714   Miesbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 29.09.2024 15:00 ÜBOL MB SF Föching TSV Vaterstetten 0:0

So. 13.10.2024 13:45

15:15

BL mD

ÜBOL MC

SF Föching

SF Föching

ESV Freilassing

SBC Traunstein

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 16:00

18:00

BK mD

BK M

TV Miesbach

TSV Schliersee

TSV Brannenburg

TSV EBE Forst United II

0:0

0:0

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

15:15

17:00

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

SPF mE

BL mD

BK M

HSG München Süd

TSV Ismaning

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Ismaning

TSV Sauerlach

HSG München Süd

SF Föching

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Sauerlach

SF Föching

SF Föching

SF Föching

SF Föching

TSV Sauerlach

HSG München Süd

SF Föching

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV Ismaning

TSV Sauerlach

TSV Ismaning

HSG München Süd

TSV Vaterstetten II

TSV EBE Forst United

SVN München

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 15:15

17:00

ÜBOL MC

BK M

SF Föching

SF Föching

TuS Traunreut

HT München IV

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 15:15

17:00

ÜBOL MB

BK M

SF Föching

SF Föching

TuS Prien

TSV Haar

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 16:00

18:00

BK mD

BK M

TV Miesbach

TSV Schliersee

SBC Traunstein

TuS Raubling

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 13:45

15:15

BL mD

ÜBOL MC

SF Föching

SF Föching

HT München II

SG SHV/UHC Salzburg

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 13:45

15:15

BL mD

ÜBOL MB

SF Föching

SF Föching

TuS Traunreut

TV Altötting

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 13:45

15:15

17:00

BL mD

ÜBOL MB

BK M

SF Föching

SF Föching

SF Föching

TSV Übersee

TSV Brannenburg

TSV Trudering IV

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.03.2025 15:00 ÜBOL MC SF Föching VfL Waldkraiburg 0:0

So. 30.03.2025 15:00 BL mD SF Föching SV Anzing 0:0


